THE DATASHEET OF
CPM2A-60CDT1-D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
OMRON ELECTRONICS INC. Please contact your CPM2A Product Overview
One Commerce Drive local Omron office
Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
CPM2A Micro Controller CPU and

Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
ORDERING INFORMATION CPU and Expansion
CPM2A Ordering Guide
# Of I/ODescription
Input Output
Input Type Output Type Power
Supply
Part Number
Relay AC CPM2A-20CDR-A
Relay CPM2A-20CDR-D
Transistor (NPN) CPM2A-20CDT-D
20 I/O Points 12 8 DC
Transistor (PNP)
DC
CPM2A-20CDT1-D
Relay AC CPM2A-30CDR-A
Relay CPM2A-30CDR-D
Transistor (NPN) CPM2A-30CDT-D
30 I/O Points 18 12 DC
Transistor (PNP)
DC
CPM2A-30CDT1-D
Relay AC CPM2A-40CDR-A
Relay CPM2A-40CDR-D
Transistor (NPN) CPM2A-40CDT-D
40 I/O Points 24 16 DC
Transistor (PNP)
DC
CPM2A-40CDT1-D
Relay AC CPM2A-60CDR-A
Relay CPM2A-60CDR-D
Transistor (NPN) CPM2A-60CDT-D
60 I/O Points 36 24 DC
Transistor (PNP)
DC
CPM2A-60CDT1-D
CPM2A Expansion Modules
# Of I/ODescription
Input Output
Input Type Output Type Power
Supply
Part Number
8  Input Point 8 0 DC N/A CPM1A-8ED
Relay CPM1A-8ER
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-8ET
8 Output Point 0 8 N/A
Transistor (PNP) CPM1A-8ET1
Relay CPM1A-20EDR
Transistor (NPN) CPM1A-20EDT
20 I/O Point 12 8 DC
Transistor (PNP)
N/A
CPM1A-20EDT1
Analog I/O and Temperature Sensor Modules
Description # Of I/O Input Type Output Type Power
Supply
Part Number
Analog I/O 2 1 0 to 10V
1 to 5V
4 to 20mA
0-10V
-10 to +10V
4 to 20mA
CPM1A-MAD01
2 1 0-10V
-10 to +10V
4 to 20mA
CPM1A-TS101-DA
2 - CPM1A-TS101
4 -
RTD
Pt 100
-40 to 250C

Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
ORDERING INFORMATION Accessories
Adapters
Item Description Part Number
RS232C Adapter Converts peripheral port to RS232C level / Cable 3.3m CQM-CIF02
RS232C Adapter Converts peripheral port to RS232C level / DIN mount CPM1-CIF01
RS422 Adapter Converts RS232C port to RS422A  (Requires 5VDC power supply) NT-AL001
Link Adapter Converts RS422 to RS232C 3G2A9-AL004-E
RS422 Adapter Converts peripheral port to RS422A / DIN mount CPM1-CIF11
Connecting Cables
Item Description Part Number
RS232C Cable RS232C to RS232C / PLC communication  (2m) C200H-CN320-EU
RS232C Cable RS232C to RS232C / PC connection for program download  (2m) C200HS-CN220-EU
Peripheral devices
Item Description Part Number
Programming console Handheld programming console with 2m cable attached CQM1-PRO01-E
Programming console Handheld programming console with back light (Cable not included) C200H-PRO27-E
Connecting cable Connects C200H programming console to peripheral port (2m) C200H-CN222
Connecting cable Connects C200H programming console to peripheral port (4m) C200H-CN422
Backup Battery Back up battery for CPM2A CPM2A-BAT01
Software
Item Description Part Number
SYSWIN SYSWIN V3.3 CD ROM SYSWIN-CPM1-V3.3